
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St. Vincent (Pa.) 00:28:06.83 19

2 Pitt.-Johnstown 00:29:57.80 65

3 Glenville St. 00:30:31.97 80

4 West Liberty 00:30:53.17 95

5 Thiel 00:33:02.87 150

6 Carlow 00:34:53.47 161

7 Westmoreland County 00:35:15.99 179

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Vincent (Pa.) 00:28:06.83 17 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 573 Will Greene 00:27:39.68 1

2 3 577 Alex Krieger 00:27:56.71 3

3 4 574 Laurence Jaross 00:28:17.77 4

4 5 576 Frankie King 00:28:19.06 5

5 6 572 John Paul Depew 00:28:20.93 6

6 7 569 Kevin Augustine 00:28:29.98 (7)

7 8 570 Joe Baughman 00:28:47.32 (8)

2 Pitt.-Johnstown 00:29:57.80 8 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 11 756 Thomas McArdie 00:29:13.61 9

2 13 759 Kyle Zenchak 00:29:25.71 10

3 15 554 Joe Mclaughlin 00:29:36.35 11

4 22 754 James Horwat 00:30:28.16 15

5 30 758 Luciano Pugliano 00:31:05.22 20

6 31 760 John Cotton 00:31:20.16 (21)

7 35 552 Robert Bell 00:31:47.72 (25)

3 Glenville St. 00:30:31.97 10 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 16 538 Michael Null 00:29:42.10 12

2 18 536 Alex Kirk 00:29:59.03 13

3 24 541 Kyle Stutler 00:30:41.26 16

4 25 535 Samuel Johns 00:30:42.79 17

5 32 534 Dalton Fisher 00:31:34.68 22

6 38 543 Caleb White 00:32:26.86 (28)

7 41 537 Logan McKinney 00:33:01.43 (31)

4 West Liberty 00:30:53.17 8 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 728 Bryce Childers 00:27:55.61 2

2 21 731 Ben Hart 00:30:22.33 14

3 28 732 Jordan Hosey 00:30:55.55 19

4 37 735 Cole Wright 00:32:01.46 27

5 44 734 Charles Welch 00:33:10.91 33

6 51 733 Nicholas Miller 00:35:21.81 (37)

7 54 727 Jared Beihl 00:36:01.83 (40)

5 Thiel 00:33:02.87 5 150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 34 590 Christian McElhaney 00:31:45.62 24
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2 36 593 Justin Walter 00:31:49.01 26

3 40 592 Chad Pakozdi 00:32:50.55 30

4 43 589 Nicholas Collins 00:33:08.87 32

5 52 591 Jaime Montalvo 00:35:40.33 38

6 Carlow 00:34:53.47 5 161

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 26 527 Christopher Woodley 00:30:51.24 18

2 33 522 Jeffrey Amorose 00:31:43.80 23

3 50 524 Joseph Palmieri 00:35:00.00 36

4 55 523 Matthew Cannon 00:36:26.11 41

5 58 526 Chandler Stockwell 00:40:26.22 43

7 Westmoreland County 00:35:15.99 5 179

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 39 753 Jordan Stack 00:32:41.22 29

2 46 748 Matt Jenkins 00:34:35.58 34

3 49 752 Regis Pekar 00:34:55.12 35

4 53 747 Josh Gelet 00:35:51.81 39

5 56 749 Kevin Kinik 00:38:16.22 42
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 573 Will Greene SO 00:27:39.68 St. Vincent (Pa.)

2 2 728 Bryce Childers FR 00:27:55.61 West Liberty

3 3 577 Alex Krieger SR 00:27:56.71 St. Vincent (Pa.)

4 4 574 Laurence Jaross SR 00:28:17.77 St. Vincent (Pa.)

5 5 576 Frankie King FR 00:28:19.06 St. Vincent (Pa.)

6 6 572 John Paul Depew JR 00:28:20.93 St. Vincent (Pa.)

7 (7) 569 Kevin Augustine SR 00:28:29.98 St. Vincent (Pa.)

8 (8) 570 Joe Baughman SR 00:28:47.32 St. Vincent (Pa.)

9 0 571 Justin Densmore FR 00:28:55.28 St. Vincent (Pa.)

10 0 585 Jonas Wudkwych FR 00:29:10.23 St. Vincent (Pa.)

11 9 756 Thomas McArdie JR 00:29:13.61 Pitt.-Johnstown

12 0 575 Cody Kelly SO 00:29:22.96 St. Vincent (Pa.)

13 10 759 Kyle Zenchak SR 00:29:25.71 Pitt.-Johnstown

14 0 584 Eli Urban SO 00:29:30.76 St. Vincent (Pa.)

15 11 554 Joe Mclaughlin FR 00:29:36.35 Pitt.-Johnstown

16 12 538 Michael Null SO 00:29:42.10 Glenville St.

17 0 579 Jake Mercer SO 00:29:45.12 St. Vincent (Pa.)

18 13 536 Alex Kirk JR 00:29:59.03 Glenville St.

19 0 583 Josiah Stickles JR 00:30:03.14 St. Vincent (Pa.)

20 0 582 Camden Sarver FR 00:30:15.54 St. Vincent (Pa.)

21 14 731 Ben Hart FR 00:30:22.33 West Liberty

22 15 754 James Horwat 00:30:28.16 Pitt.-Johnstown

23 0 581 Steve Patterson FR 00:30:37.33 St. Vincent (Pa.)

24 16 541 Kyle Stutler FR 00:30:41.26 Glenville St.

25 17 535 Samuel Johns SO 00:30:42.79 Glenville St.

26 18 527 Christopher Woodley JR 00:30:51.24 Carlow

27 0 568 David Ammons FR 00:30:55.12 St. Vincent (Pa.)

28 19 732 Jordan Hosey SO 00:30:55.55 West Liberty

29 0 580 Floyd Nichols JR 00:31:04.72 St. Vincent (Pa.)

30 20 758 Luciano Pugliano JR 00:31:05.22 Pitt.-Johnstown

31 (21) 760 John Cotton SR 00:31:20.16 Pitt.-Johnstown

32 22 534 Dalton Fisher FR 00:31:34.68 Glenville St.

33 23 522 Jeffrey Amorose SO 00:31:43.80 Carlow

34 24 590 Christian McElhaney SR 00:31:45.62 Thiel

35 (25) 552 Robert Bell FR 00:31:47.72 Pitt.-Johnstown
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36 26 593 Justin Walter JR 00:31:49.01 Thiel

37 27 735 Cole Wright FR 00:32:01.46 West Liberty

38 (28) 543 Caleb White FR 00:32:26.86 Glenville St.

39 29 753 Jordan Stack FR 00:32:41.22 Westmoreland County

40 30 592 Chad Pakozdi FR 00:32:50.55 Thiel

41 (31) 537 Logan McKinney SO 00:33:01.43 Glenville St.

42 0 533 Justice Bowyer SO 00:33:08.44 Glenville St.

43 32 589 Nicholas Collins FR 00:33:08.87 Thiel

44 33 734 Charles Welch SO 00:33:10.91 West Liberty

45 0 539 Samuel Pollard SO 00:33:18.88 Glenville St.

46 34 748 Matt Jenkins SO 00:34:35.58 Westmoreland County

47 0 540 Mathew Roush JR 00:34:45.65 Glenville St.

48 0 553 Joshua Lai FR 00:34:53.76 Pitt.-Johnstown

49 35 752 Regis Pekar SO 00:34:55.12 Westmoreland County

50 36 524 Joseph Palmieri FR 00:35:00.00 Carlow

51 (37) 733 Nicholas Miller JR 00:35:21.81 West Liberty

52 38 591 Jaime Montalvo SR 00:35:40.33 Thiel

53 39 747 Josh Gelet FR 00:35:51.81 Westmoreland County

54 (40) 727 Jared Beihl FR 00:36:01.83 West Liberty

55 41 523 Matthew Cannon FR 00:36:26.11 Carlow

56 42 749 Kevin Kinik FR 00:38:16.22 Westmoreland County

57 0 730 Zack Hamric FR 00:38:50.22 West Liberty

58 43 526 Chandler Stockwell JR 00:40:26.22 Carlow
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